
MCBI 2005 Championship
Event:  Speed Event #3
Venue: French Village Date: 11th Sep 2005

Overall Results
# Driver Car Gp. & Cl. Elapsed Time Position
1 Trevor Manning Mitsubishi Evo 8 AB 0:02:08.697 1
3 Barry Gale Mitsubishi Evo 6 AB 0:02:09.837 2
7 Cliff Roett Toyota Starlet F4 0:02:11.194 3
2 Roger Hill Toyota Celica GT 4 AB 0:02:11.660 4
5 Jonathan Still BMW M3 F4 0:02:15.967 5
4 Geoffrey Noel Mitsubishi Evo 6 AB 0:02:17.136 6
16 Adrian Linton Vauxhall Astra GSi A4 0:02:18.272 7
22 Brett Clarke Suzuki Swift F3 0:02:19.433 8
13 Kirk Watkins Toyota Corolla F3 0:02:21.759 9
8 Edward Corbin Toyota Corolla SR F4 0:02:21.970 10
18 Josh Read Toyota Starlet A3 0:02:25.030 11
14 John Corbin Toyota Corolla A4 0:02:29.353 12
17 Derek Roach Mini Cooper S A3 0:02:29.918 13
21 Neil Barnard Suzuki Ignis A3 0:02:33.826 14
10 Andrew Jones Ford Escort MK II F4 0:02:37.419 15
23 Sean Corbin Toyota Starlet A1 0:02:41.732 16
11 Noel Edwards Daihatsu Charade Gti A1 0:02:45.279 17
24 Daniel Williams Peugeot 106 A1 0:02:58.898 18
25 Jason Downey Daihatsu Charade Gti A1 0:02:58.920 19
6 Sammy Cumberbatch BMW E36 F4 DNF 20
9 St. Elmo Cumberbatch BMW E36 F4 DNF 21
12 Sean Gill Suzuki Swift F3 DNF 22
15 Roger Marshall Hyundai Accent A4 DNF 23
19 Josh Delmas Toyota Corolla A3 DNF 24
20 Wayne Manning Peugeot XS A3 DNF 25
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MCBI 2005 Championship
Event:  Speed Event #3
Venue: French Village Date: 11th Sep 2005

Overall Results - Group & Class
# Driver Car Gp. & Cl. Elapsed Time Position
1 Trevor Manning Mitsubishi Evo 8 AB 0:02:08.697 1
3 Barry Gale Mitsubishi Evo 6 AB 0:02:09.837 2
2 Roger Hill Toyota Celica GT 4 AB 0:02:11.660 3
4 Geoffrey Noel Mitsubishi Evo 6 AB 0:02:17.136 4
7 Cliff Roett Toyota Starlet F4 0:02:11.194 1
5 Jonathan Still BMW M3 F4 0:02:15.967 2
8 Edward Corbin Toyota Corolla SR F4 0:02:21.970 3
10 Andrew Jones Ford Escort MK II F4 0:02:37.419 4
6 Sammy Cumberbatch BMW E36 F4 DNF
9 St. Elmo Cumberbatch BMW E36 F4 DNF
13 Kirk Watkins Toyota Corolla F3 0:02:21.759 1
11 Noel Edwards Daihatsu Charade Gti A1 0:02:45.279 2
12 Sean Gill Suzuki Swift F3 DNF
16 Adrian Linton Vauxhall Astra GSi A4 0:02:18.272 1
14 John Corbin Toyota Corolla A4 0:02:29.353 2
15 Roger Marshall Hyundai Accent A4 DNF
18 Josh Read Toyota Starlet A3 0:02:25.030 1
17 Derek Roach Mini Cooper S A3 0:02:29.918 2
19 Josh Delmas Toyota Corolla A3 0:02:32.413 3
21 Neil Barnard Suzuki Ignis A3 0:02:33.826 4
20 Wayne Manning Peugeot XS A3 DNF
22 Brett Clarke Suzuki Swift F3 0:02:19.433 1
23 Sean Corbin Toyota Starlet A1 0:02:41.732 2
24 Daniel Williams Peugeot 106 A1 0:02:58.898 3
25 Jason Downey Daihatsu Charade Gti A1 0:02:58.920 4
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